Coca-Cola HBC AG Turmstrasse 26 6312 Steinhausen Switzerland T +41 41 726 01 10 www.coca-colahellenic.com



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

21 April 2020

Coca-Cola HBC AG (the "Company")

Notification of transactions by Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibilities ("PDMRs")

The Company has been notified that the following PDMRs acquired ordinary shares of CHF 6.70 each ("Shares") in the Company on 17 April 2020 through their participation in the Company's Employee Share Purchase Plan ("ESPP"). The Company has been also contributing to the ESPP according to the rules and the respective acquisitions by the Company of Shares on behalf of the PDMRs on 17 April 2020 are also set out below.

PDMR	Number of Shares	Number of Shares	Share price
	acquired by the	acquired by the	Share price
	PDMRs under the	Company on behalf	
	ESPP	of the PDMRs under	
	ESPP		
		the ESPP	
ZORAN BOGDANOVIC	1049.018	402.396	£ 20.39322
JAN GUSTAVSSON	917.414	370.088	£ 20.39322
MINAS AGELIDIS	231.047	243.732	£ 20.39322
MARCEL MARTIN	72,992	_	£ 20.39322
MICHALIS IMELLOS	441.665	408.414	£ 20.39322
	441.005	400:414	L 20.33322
SANDA PAREZANOVIC	40.893	42.627	£ 20.39322
SANDA PAREZANOVIC	40.095	42.027	£ 20.39322
	CO7. CT0		
PANAGIOTA KALOGERAKI	607.658	-	£ 20.39322
NIKOLAOS KALAITZIDAKIS	493.571	350.798	£ 20.39322
VITALIY NOVIKOV	1412.087	138.539	£ 20.39322
MATTHIEU SEGUIN	398.940	222.854	£ 20.39322
ALEKSANDER RUZEVIC	1724.561	190.504	£ 20.39322
	1, 24.501	150.504	2 20.33322
	224.251		£ 20.39322
SEAN O'NEILL	224.251	-	£ 20.39322

The Notification of Dealing Forms for each PDMR and for the Company's contributions can be found below.



1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name ZORAN BOGDANOVIC					
2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monito	-	particip	oant, au	uction platform,	
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of t transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) each			••	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBL UNDER THE COMP PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
		Price(s)		Volum	ne(s)	
		20.39322 GBP		1049.0	018	
d)	Aggregated information					
		Price	Volur	me	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	20.39322 GBP	1049	.018	GBP 21392.85	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of t transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) each			••	



a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH					
	Identification code	CH0198251305					
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN					
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)						
		Price(s)		Volun	ume(s)		
		20.39322 GBP	22 GBP 402.3		96		
d)	Aggregated information						
		Price	Volu	me	Total		
	- Aggregated volume	20.39322 GBP	402.	396	GBP 8206.15		
	- Price						
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17					
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON					

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	JAN GUSTAVSSON				
2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	GENERAL COUNSEL AND COMPANY SECRETARY				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emissior auctioneer or auction monitor	n allowance market participant, auction platform, r				
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted					



a)	Description of the financial						
а,	instrument, type of	COCA-COLA HBC	AGOE		Y SHARES OF CHE		
	instrument	6.70 EACH	//0 01				
	Identification code	CH0198251305					
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIB	UTION	TO PU	RCHASE SHARES		
		UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE					
		PURCHASE PLAN					
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)						
		Price(s)		Volun	ne(s)		
		20.39322 GBP		917.4	14		
d)	Aggregated information						
-	55 5	Price	Volu	me	Total		
	- Aggregated volume	20.39322 GBP	917.	111	GBP 18709.03		
			517.	414	GBI 10/05.05		
	- Price						
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17					
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON					
					-		
5	Details of the transaction(s):	-					
	instrument; (ii) each type of t		date;	and (iv)	each place where		
— ,	transactions have been cond	ucted					
a)	Description of the financial						
	instrument, type of		AG OF	DINAR	Y SHARES OF CHF		
	instrument	6.70 EACH					
	Identification code	CH0198251305					
		CI 10150251505					
b)	Nature of the transaction						
ο,		COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO					
1 1			ES ON I	BEHALF	OF PDMR UNDER		
		PURCHASE SHARE	ES ON I	BEHALF	OF PDMR UNDER		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	PURCHASE SHARE THE COMPANY'S F	ES ON I	BEHALF	OF PDMR UNDER		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	PURCHASE SHARE THE COMPANY'S F	ES ON I	BEHALF	OF PDMR UNDER IARE PURCHASE		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	PURCHASE SHARE THE COMPANY'S E PLAN Price(s)	ES ON I	SEHALF YEE SH	OF PDMR UNDER IARE PURCHASE		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	PURCHASE SHARE THE COMPANY'S E PLAN	ES ON I	BEHALF YEE SH	OF PDMR UNDER IARE PURCHASE		
		PURCHASE SHARE THE COMPANY'S E PLAN Price(s)	ES ON I	SEHALF YEE SH	OF PDMR UNDER IARE PURCHASE		
c) d)	Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information	PURCHASE SHARE THE COMPANY'S E PLAN Price(s)	ES ON I	Volun	OF PDMR UNDER IARE PURCHASE		
	Aggregated information	PURCHASE SHARE THE COMPANY'S E PLAN Price(s) 20.39322 GBP Price	S ON I EMPLC	SEHALF YEE SH Volun 370.0 me	Total		
		PURCHASE SHARE THE COMPANY'S E PLAN Price(s) 20.39322 GBP	ES ON I	SEHALF YEE SH Volun 370.0 me	OF PDMR UNDER IARE PURCHASE		
	Aggregated information	PURCHASE SHARE THE COMPANY'S E PLAN Price(s) 20.39322 GBP Price	S ON I EMPLC	SEHALF YEE SH Volun 370.0 me	Total		
	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume	PURCHASE SHARE THE COMPANY'S E PLAN Price(s) 20.39322 GBP Price	S ON I EMPLC	SEHALF YEE SH Volun 370.0 me	Total		



f)	Place of the transaction	XLON

1	Details of the person discharg associated	ing managerial resp	onsibili	ties / pe	rson closely	
a)	Name	MINAS AGELIDIS				
2	Reason for the notification	1				
a)	Position/status	REGIONAL DIRECTOR				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor					
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4		section to be repeated for (i) each type of ransaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where ucted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s) 20.39322 GBP 231.047			. ,	
d)	Aggregated information	Price	Volum		Total	
	- Aggregated volume	20.39322 GBP	231.0		GBP 4711.79	
	- Price		1		<u> </u>	
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17				



f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted					
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
ь)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			Volum 243.7	. ,	
d)	Aggregated information	Price	Volu		Total	
	- Aggregated volume - Price	20.39322 GBP	243.		GBP 4970.48	
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	MARCEL MARTIN				
2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	SUPPLY CHAIN DIRECTOR				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emissior	allowance market participant, auction platform,				
	auctioneer or auction monitor	r				
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				



4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH			
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 20.39322 GBP		Volui 72.99	me(s) 92
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume	Price 20.39322 GBP	Volur 72.99		Total GBP 1488.54
	- Price				
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated					
a)	Name	MICHALIS IMELLOS				
2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emissi auctioneer or auction monit	on allowance market participant, auction platform,				
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted					



a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
		Price(s)		Volun	ne(s)	
		20.39322 GBP		441.6	65	
d)	Aggregated information			1		
	- Aggregated volume	Price	Volum		Total	
		20.39322 GBP	441.66	5	GBP 9006.97	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5		section to be repeated for (i) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBO 6.70 EACH	CAGOF	DINAR	Y SHARES OF CHF	
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			-		
		Price(s)		Volun	ne(s)	
		20.39322 GBP		408.4	14	
d)	Aggregated information	<u> </u>		1		
		Price	Volu	me	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	20.39322 GBP	408.	414	GBP 8328.88	
1						
	- Price				1	



f)	Place of the transaction	XLON

1	Details of the person discharg associated	jing managerial res	sponsibi	lities / pe	rson closely	
a)	Name	SANDA PAREZAN	NOVIC			
2	Reason for the notification	<u> </u>				
a)	Position/status	HUMAN RESOUR	CES DIR	ECTOR		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emissior auctioneer or auction monitor		t partici	pant, auc	tion platform,	
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4		section to be repeated for (i) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	COCA-COLA HB0 6.70 EACH CH0198251305	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH			
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIE UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN	1PANY'S			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)Volume(s)20.39322 GBP40.893		(s)		
d)	Aggregated information	Price	Volum	e	Total	٦
	- Aggregated volume	20.39322 GBP	40.893		GBP 833.94	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				



Coca-Cola Hellenic Bottling Company

5	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of to transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) each			• •
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH			
	Identification code	CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 20.39322 GBP	Price(s)		ne(s) 7
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price 20.39322 GBP	Volu 42.6		Total GBP 869.30
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17			
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON			

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	PANAGIOTA KALOGERAKI			
2	Reason for the notification	I			
a)	Position/status	CHIEF CUSTOMER & COMMERCIAL OFFICER			
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION			
3	-	allowance market participant, auction platform,			
	auctioneer or auction monito	r			
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG			
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49			



4	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of to transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) ead				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 20.39322 GBP		Volu 607.	ime(s) 658	
d)	Aggregated information	Price	Volum	e	Total	
	- Aggregated volume - Price	20.39322 GBP	607.65	58	GBP 12392.10	
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				

1	Details of the person discharg associated	ging managerial responsibilities / person closely
a)	Name	NIKOLAOS KALAITZIDAKIS
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	REGIONAL DIRECTOR
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION
3	Details of the issuer, emission auctioneer or auction monito	n allowance market participant, auction platform, r
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49
4		section to be repeated for (i) each type of ransaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where ucted



->	Description of the financial						
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH					
	Identification code	CH0198251305					
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIE UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN			JRCHASE SHARES OYEE SHARE		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)						
		Price(s)		Volu	me(s)		
		20.39322 GBP 493.571			571		
d)	Aggregated information						
		Price	Volum	е	Total		
	- Aggregated volume	20.39322 GBP 493.571 GBP 10065.50					
	- Price						
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17					
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON					
5	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of t transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) eac			• •		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC 6.70 EACH	CAGOF	RDINAI	RY SHARES OF CHF		
	Identification code	CH0198251305					
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN					
c)							
	Price(s) and volume(s)			Price(s) Volume(s)			
	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s)		Volu	me(s)		
	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 20.39322 GBP		Volu 350.			
d)							
d)	Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information		Volu	350.			
d)		20.39322 GBP	Volu 350.	350. ⁻ me	798		
d)	Aggregated information	20.39322 GBP Price		350. ⁻ me	798 Total		



f)	Place of the transaction	XLON

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	VITALIY NOVIKO'	V		
2	Reason for the notification				
a)	Position/status	COUNTRY GENER	RAL MANA	GER	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION			
3	Details of the issuer, emissior auctioneer or auction monito		: participar	t, auction platform,	
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBO	CAG		
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG	7JGVE49		
4		section to be repeated for (i) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where lucted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH CH0198251305			
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIE UNDER THE COM PURCHASE PLAN	IPANY'S EM	PURCHASE SHARES IPLOYEE SHARE	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) Volume(s) 20.39322 GBP 1412.087			
d)	Aggregated information	Price	Volume	Total	
	- Aggregated volume - Price	20.39322 GBP	1412.087	GBP 28797.00	
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17			



f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5	Details of the transaction(s): s instrument; (ii) each type of tr transactions have been condu	ransaction; (iii) each				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 20.39322 GBP		Volum 138.5		
d)	Aggregated information	Dries	Maha		Tatal	
	- Aggregated volume - Price	Price 20.39322 GBP	Volu 138.		Total GBP 2825.26	
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				

1	Details of the person discharg associated	jing managerial responsibilities / person closely
a)	Name	MATTHIEU SEGUIN
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	COUNTRY GENERAL MANAGER
b)	Initial notification	INITIAL NOTIFICATION
	/Amendment	
3	Details of the issuer, emissior	allowance market participant, auction platform,
	auctioneer or auction monito	r
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG



b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG	7JGVE4	9		
4	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of t transactions have been cond	transaction; (iii) eac			• •	
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	COCA-COLA HBO 6.70 EACH	CAGOF	DINAR	Y SHARES OF CHF	
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
1		Price(s)		Volun	ne(s)	
l		20.39322 GBP		398.9	40	
d)	Aggregated information					
1		Price	Volum	е	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	20.39322 GBP	398.94	10	GBP 8135.67	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5	Details of the transaction(s): instrument; (ii) each type of t transactions have been cond	ransaction; (iii) eac				
a)	Description of the financial					
a)	instrument, type of	COCA-COLA HB			Y SHARES OF CHE	
	instrument	6.70 EACH	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH			
i i		CH0198251305				
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Identification code Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MAT	ES ON I	BEHAL	OF PDMR UNDER	
b) c)		COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR THE COMPANY'S	ES ON I	BEHAL	OF PDMR UNDER	
-	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR THE COMPANY'S PLAN Price(s)	ES ON I	BEHALI YEE SH	OF PDMR UNDER IARE PURCHASE	
-	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR THE COMPANY'S PLAN	ES ON I	BEHALI YEE SH	OF PDMR UNDER IARE PURCHASE	
-	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MAT PURCHASE SHAR THE COMPANY'S PLAN Price(s)	ES ON I	BEHALI YEE SH	OF PDMR UNDER IARE PURCHASE	



Coca-Cola Hellenic Bottling Company

	- Aggregated volume	20.39322 GBP	222.854	GBP 4544.71
	- Price		l	
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17		
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely					
	associated					
a)	Name	ALEKSANDAR RUZEVIC				
2	Reason for the notification					
a)	Position/status	COUNTRY GENER	RAL MAI	NAGEF	2	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION				
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor					
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted					
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) 20.39322 GBP		Volume(s) 1724.561]
d)	Aggregated information	Price	Volum		Tatal	
	- Aggregated volume		Volum	е	Total	



	- Price	20.39322 GBP	1724.5	61	GBP 35169.35	
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				
5		action(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of n type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where een conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument Identification code	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	COMPANY'S MATCHING CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES ON BEHALF OF PDMR UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			Volun 190.5	- (-)	
d)	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price	Price 20.39322 GBP	Volu 190.	-	Total GBP 3884.99	
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	SEAN O'NEILL		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	PA&C DIRECTOR		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	INITIAL NOTIFICATION		



Coca-Cola Hellenic Bottling Company

3	-	etails of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,				
	auctioneer or auction monito	or and the second se				
a)	Name	COCA-COLA HBC AG				
b)	LEI	549300EFP3TNG7JGVE49				
4	Details of the transaction(s):	section to be repeated for (i) each type of				
	instrument; (ii) each type of t	ansaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where				
	transactions have been condu	· · ·				
a)	Description of the financial					
	instrument, type of	COCA-COLA HBC AG ORDINARY SHARES OF CHF 6.70 EACH			RY SHARES OF CHF	
	instrument					
	Identification code	CH0198251305				
b)	Nature of the transaction	PDMR'S CONTRIBUTION TO PURCHASE SHARES UNDER THE COMPANY'S EMPLOYEE SHARE PURCHASE PLAN				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)					
				Volu	lume(s)	
				224	224.251	
d)	Aggregated information					
		Price	Volum	e	Total	
	- Aggregated volume	20.39322 GBP	224.251		GBP 4573.20	
	- Price					
e)	Date of the transaction	2020-04-17				
f)	Place of the transaction	XLON				

This notification is made in accordance with the requirements of the EU Market Abuse Regulation.

For further information, please contact:

Jan Gustavsson

General Counsel and Company Secretary +41 (0) 41 726 01 37